
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Blankner Middle School Clubs 

Chess Club 
 

Both novice and advanced players are welcome! 
 
 

Contact: Silvia.Schenk@ocps.net 

Grades: K-8 

Monday’s 7:30-8:30 

Art Club  
 

Promotes extra opportunities in art.. 
 
 

Contact: Stephanie.Villiotis@ocps.net 

Grades: 6-8 

2nd Tuesday of every month: 3:00-4:00 

4th THURSDAY of every month (volunteer with 
grades 1 & 2): 8:00-8:30 
 

Creatures Club 
 

Students will be taking care of the animals in the lab. 
 
 

Contact: Sarah.Miller@ocps.net 

Grades: 6-8 

Daily 8:00-8:30 

Remember that once you make a commitment to a club, you 

are asked to see it through to the end. 

Computer Science Club 
 

Learn the basics of computer programming, 
building websites, and game coding. 

   

Contact: James.Mitchell@ocps.net 

Grades: 6-8 

First Tuesday of Every Month 3:00-4:00 
 

ASL Club 
 

Students will learn sign language. 

  
 
 

Contact: Kristen.Kelly@ocps.net and  
   Linda.Samuel@ocps.net 

Grades: 1-8 

One Wednesday per month 2:00-3:00 
 

Battle of the Books  
 

For students who have read or are currently reading 
at least five SSYRA. 

 

Contact: Jessica.Sarduy@ocps.net and  
               Leslie.Murphy@ocps.net 

Grades: 6-8 

Once a month on Thursday 3:15-4:00 
 

Bulldog Pride 
 

It is a safe space for LGBTQ+ students and allies to 
meet, support one another, and work together to 
create a more inclusive environment at school. 
 

Contact: Ashley.Whitman@ocps.net 

Grades: 6-8 

Biweekly on Tuesday’s: 8:00-8:30 
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Drama Club 
 

Students meet to practice acting and participate in 
drama games and activities, building confidence and 

self-esteem. 
 

Contact: Kimberly.Reynolds@ocps.net 

Grades: 6-8 

First Thursday of each month: 8:00-8:30 
 

Intramurals 
 

Students will have the opportunity to play different 

sports.   
 

 

 

Contact: Linda.Prusaczyk@ocps.net 

Grades: 6-8 

Wednesday’s 8:00-8:30 

Robotics 
 

Students will explore elements of robotics and 
coding with hands on activities and vex robotics.   
 
Contact: Ashley.Whitman@ocps.net and   
               George.Carson@ocps.net 

Grades: 6-8 

Thursday’s: 3:00-4:00 
 

Additional Clubs/Organizations 

Some of these clubs/organizations are based on academic criteria, student interest, or are student-led 

clubs/organizations.   

FCA 
 

Contact: Kesummer1976@gmail.com 

Grades: 6-8 
 

SGA (Student Government Association) 
 

Contact: Betty.Layton@ocps.net 

Grades: 5-8 
 

National Junior Honor Society 
 

Contact: Carol.Schneeberger@ocps.net  
              and Corey.Johns@ocps.net 

Grades: 7-8 
 

Hydroponics 
 

For students interested in learning about and 

caring for Hydroponics 
 
 
 

Contact: Jessica.Sarduy@ocps.net 

Grades: 4-8 

Tuesday’s 8:00-8:30 
 

 

Please also visit our community resource area in the front office. Many community 

organizations post information about their programs here, including some companies who 
offer programs on our campus through OCPS-approved facility use agreements. 
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